Tender Documents. 
3. Duration of the Contract One year  

4. Last date of receipt of the 
Tender         

(As on page # 1) 

5. Date of opening Tender (As on page # 1) 

6. Address for submitting the 
tender 

(As on page # 7) 

7. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 9975/-/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Five Only) 

8. Cost of tender  
(Non refundable) 

Rs.  Nil 

9. Validity of Offer 120 days 
10. Defect liability period Six months from actual date of completion 

Note:  The EMD may be accepted only in the following forms:  
  (i)  Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender opening)